Citation
E0063235
E0058723
E0060670
E0068047
E0064699
E0064699
E0061965
E0061965V
E0060437
129537
129537
E0064691
E0068004
EQ0057747
E0057747
CE2339
CE2341
E0064796
E0062358
CE1108
CE1106
CE1107
CE1111
CE1112
CE1113
CE1114
CE1115
CE1116
CE2302
CE2301
CE2303
CE2304
126908

Name

BEGOLLI, ERIS

BEGOLLI, ERIS

BROWN, SHALIMAR SEMETRIUS
BURAU, TRAVIS MAXWELL
CORPUS, ADRIAN

CORPUS, ADRIAN

DAVIS, FLORENTINA

DAVIS, FLORENTINA

DAVIS, FRANCIS GILBERT JR
DONAHO, JASON LOY
DONAHO, JASON LOY

GAMEZ, ARMANDO

GRIFFITH, TRACE DAVIS
GUTIERREZ, CHRISTY BELLANIR
GUTIERREZ, CHRISTY BELLANIR
HILLIAR, GARRETT G

HILLIAR, GARRETT G
IKEMENOGO, DONATUS IFEANY!I
JALAPA GOMEZ, JUAN

JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
LESTER, VICTOR ALLEN

Status Status Date/Time

AD
AD
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM

Offense

SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

SPEED S/Z 42 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 53 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

JUNK VEHICLES

JUNK VEHICLES

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

RAN RED LIGHT

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
PARKED WHEELS OVER 18 FROM CURB"



E0068623
E0068623
E0068623
E0068056
E0068056
E0068067
E0059225
E0062347
E0062347
E0068673
E0066905
E0068709
E0066912
E0064797
E0064797
E0059251
124787
124787V
E0064231
E0064231

LIRA, GUADALUPE MORENO

LIRA, GUADALUPE MORENO

LIRA, GUADALUPE MORENO
MITCHELL, MAKAYLA ELIZABETH
MITCHELL, MAKAYLA ELIZABETH
MOHAMMED, ABDULMANANE AHM
MONAWAR, SAADI

MONCADA, JOSE

MONCADA, JOSE

PAR, MELODY BAWI HNEM
PRITCHETT, TORREY LANE

REYES TEJEDA, JORGE

RIZKALLA, MAGDY IBRAHIM
RODRIGUEZ, MAYNOR
RODRIGUEZ, MAYNOR

ROMAN, TRACY

SOZA, AARON A

SOZA, AARON A

WADSWORTH, ANDREW MICHAEL
WADSWORTH, ANDREW MICHAEL

AD
AD
AD
PT
PT

PT
AD
AD
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT

7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 2:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM
7/16/2025 3:00 PM

DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

PARKING PROHIBITED IN SPECIFIED PLACES
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN STOP SIGN

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



